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URBAN TRANSIT 	 TRANSPORTS URBAINS 
(Class I Carriers Only) 	 (Voituriers de la catégorie I seulement) 

JULY - 1962 - JUILLET 

In this report Class I Carriers are 	Dans le present rapport, les voituriers de 
defined as companies or individuals whose 	la catégorie I sont définis comme étant des Socié- 
annual gross revenue from urban transit ope- 	tee ou des particuliers dont les recettes annuelles 
rations exceeds $100,000. 	 brutes provenan't de l'exploitation du transport 

urbain sont de plus de $100,000. 

The number of initial revenue passen-
ger fares (excluding transfers) collected by 
urban transit systems during the month of 
July rose to 71,288,796, an increase of 1.6 
Text concluded on page 4. 

Le nombre de places (prix initiaV sans lea 
correspondances) vendues par lee services de trans-
port urbain en juillet s'est élevé à1,288,796, 
augmentation de 1.6 p.  100 sur 1es?),167,593 du 

Fin du texte, page 4. 

ear to date - A date 

1962 	1961r 	1962 

Initial revenue passenger fares - Voyageurs payants 
(places initiales): 
Motor bus - AutobUS 	 No. nomb. 

Trolley coach - Trolleybus 

Street car - Tramways 	.................................................. 
Subway -  Metro ............................................................. 
Chartered - Louage 

Total 	 . 	 - 

Revenue vehIcle miles rim - VChlcules-mWes payants: 

Motor bus - Autobus 
Trolley coach - Trolleybus ............................................ 
Street car - Tramways ....................................................... 
Subway - Metro 

Chartered -  Louage ............................................................. 

Total 

Fuel conswiad - Combuettble consommé: 
Diesel oil - Hulle diesel ................. ...... . .... ........... gallons 

Gasoline - Essence ........................................................ 
Liquefied petroleum gases - Gaz de pétrole ltquCfiCs - 

Operating revenue -Total - Recettes d'exploitatlon 	S 

Transportation Section 

September - 1962 - Septembre 
8504-502 

ROCES DUHAMCL. P.R S.C. 

Queen's Printer and Controller of Stationery 
Ottawa. 1962 

	

44,448,466 44,353,187 	362,065,159 	359,675,502 

	

13,192,691 12,365,581 	101,913,718 	104,170,275 

	

10,579,601 10,461,636 	79,462,824 	80,661,802 

	

2,541,074 	2,438,473 	18,923,305 	18,977,421 

	

526,964 	548,716 	5,140,447 	5,023,372 

	

71,288,796 70,167,593 	567,505,453 	568,508,372 

	

10,520,812 10,366,461 	76,682,029 	75,805,877 

	

2,639,574 	2,456,066 	19,174,722 	19,501,417 

	

1,733,177 	1,716,467 	12,296,018 	12,465,316 

	

556,438 	557,778 	4,066,800 	4,062,826 

	

215,775 	218,197 	1,444,297 	1,342,683 

	

15,665,776 15,314,969 	113,663,866 	113,178,119 

	

1,385,692 	1,331,000 	10,380,756 	9,932,466 

	

554,502 	574,869 	5,510,976 	4,924,986 

	

31,703 	28,485 	219,561 	190,841 

	

10,180,051 	9,878,0921 	77,986,433 	77,848,231 

-- 	- c------. 	.... 	- 
Suctior des transports 

Ro.ER DIHAMEL, m.s.r C. 

!iilprinreur de Is Reine et Contróleur de Ia Papeterie 
Ottawa. 1962 

F 



18 Firms reporting ..............................................No. 24 23 2 2 

Initial revenue passenger fares: 
19 13,777,281 13,131,295 2,705,398 2,766,314 
20 Trolleycoach ............................................ 	...3,022,436 3,080,585 1,631,264 1,609,097 
21 

Motorbus .................................................... 	.... 

streetcar.................................................... 	.. . 0,579,601 10,461,636 - - 
22 Subway ........................................................ 	.. 2,541,074 2,438,473 - - 
23 338,162 - - 
24 

	

Chartered' .................................................. 	.....336,491 
Total 	...................................................... 	... 30. 256,883 29,450,151 4,336,662 4,375,411 

Revenue vehicle mile. rim: 
25 3,640,289 3,482,167 734,133 741,228 
26 TTolleycoach 	............................................ 557,366 563,007 327,914 336,881 
21 1,716,467 - - 
28 556,438 

.. 

557,778 - - 
29 120,316 

... 

6. 

 
110,677 - - 

30 6,430,096 1,062,047 1,078,109 

Motorbus .................................................... 	... 

streetcar .......................................................1,733,177 

Fuel consed: ien 
31 

Subway ........................................................ 	... . 
Chartered' 	................................................. 	... . 

Dieseloll 	................................................. ..gal 420,315 396,408 113,057 109,771 
32 

Total 	.................................................... 	.... 607,586 

245,725 11,230 15,567 
33 

GasolIne 	....................................................... 250,276 
Liquefied petroleum gases - - - - 

34 Total operating revenue 	......................$ 4.437,892 4,260,351 586,071 590,721 

The number of revenue passenger fares reported for chartered service Is only approximate, as exact counts are not made frr 

Includes miles run by all classes of vehicles in chartered service. 
Includes initial revenue passenger fares for troUey coaches of the Regina Transit System for which no breakdown Is avai1ah. 

Revised figures. 

49 49 1 1 	 3 4 1 

44,448,4662/ 44,353,18731 426,535 454,970 	 182,591 309,898 522,426 
13,192,691 12,365,581 - - 	1,119,603 1,155,352 - 
10,579,601 10,461,636 - - 	- - 
2,541,074 2,438,473 - - 	- - - 

526,964 548,716 - 	- - 1,208 
71,288,796 70,167,593 426,535 454,970 	 1,302,194 1,465,250 523,634 

10,520,812 10,366,461 99,558 108,433 	 63,551 100,057 138,026 
2,639,574 2,456,066 - - 	175,531 184,564 - 
1,733,177 1,716,467 - - 	- - - 

556,438 557,778 - - 	- - - 
215,775 218,197 - 	1,179 6,540 702 

15,665,776 15,314,969 99,558 108,433 	 240,261 291,161 138,728 

	

1,385,692 	1,331,000 	 21,822 	21,837 	 5,826 	6,658 	22,320 

	

554,502 	574,869 	 220 	 701 	 10,448 	14,157 	775 

	

31,703 	28,485 	 - 	 - 	 - 	- 	- 

	

10,180,051 	9,878,092 	 53,752 	57,403 	

• 	• 	
160,712 	178,190 	57,182 

Ontario 	 Manitoba 	
Saskatchewan 	 Alberta 

1962 	 1961 	 1962 	 1961 

1lRBrN TRANSIT 

July, 1962 

Canada 
N found land 

Terre-Neuve 

1962 	 1961r 	 1962 	 1961 

New Brunswick 

Nouveau-Brunswick 

TRANSPORTS URB.',IN.S 
Juillet, 1962 

Québec 

1962 	I 	1961 	1 	1962 	1961r 	
No 

2 9 9 1 

Voyageirs psyants (places initlales) 
605,931 21,847,177 22,550,670 Autobus .................................................... 2 - 802,041 439,770 3 - - - 

nonib. Services répondants 	.................................... 

4 - - - Trolleybus 	............................................... 

5 

.. 

3,402 151,526 166,089 Louage' .................................................... 6 
609,333 22,800,744 23,156,52 

Tramways 	................................................. 
Metro 	......................................................... 

7 
. 

Total 	..................................................... 

VChicules-inilies payants: 
183,596 4,242,000 4,297,461 Autobus .................................................... 8 - 111,329 65,801 Trolleybus 	.............................................. .9 

. 

0 - - - Tramways 	................................................ - - - 11 
2,519 63,982 70,888 Louage' .................................................... 12 

186,115 4,417,311 4,434,157 '3 

..

.. 

Metro 	......................................................... 

Conibustibie consommé: 

. 
29,710 712,446 696,45( 

Total 	..................................................... 

14 
1,490 73,767 98,991 

gail. 	Huiled.lesel .............................................. 
Essence 	........ ........................................... 	. '5 - - - Gaz de 	pdtroie liquéflés ......................... 16 

74,181 3,181,6831 3,182,043 	$ 	Totai,recettesdexploitation ...........17 

British Columhia 

Colombie-Brltannlque 

1962 	I 	1961 

-2- 

1962 	I 	1961 	I 	1962 

3 3 4 3 2 2 18 

807,1972/ 824,4752' 1,562,043 1,050,302 2,617,818 2,659,332 
Voyagews psyants (places initiales) 

Autobus 	..................................................... 19 
369,663 421,231 2,590,830 1,819,394 3,656,854 3,840,152 " 	Trolleybus 	............................................... 20 - - - - - - 21 - - - - - - 22 

46 1,836 - - 37,693 39,227 " 	Louage' .................................................... 23 
1,176,906 1,247,542 4,152,873 2,869,696 6,312,365 6,538,71 

nomb. Services rCpondants 	................................... 

24 

VChlcules-,nllles payant.: 
174,010 158,215 533,135 371,309 896,110 923,995 

.. 	Trainways 	................................................. 

.. 	Metro 	......................................................... 

25 
158,228 163,466 493,203 310,092 816,003 832,248 

' 	Total 	..................................................... 

26 

. 
- - - - - - 27 - - - - - - 

Autobus ..................................................... 
Trolleybus 	............................................... 

28 
292 605 2,991 2,407 26,313 24,561 

., 	Tramways 	................................................. . 	Metro 	......................................................... 
Louage' .................................................... 29 

332,530 322,286 1,029,329 683,808 1,738,426 1,780,804 • 	Total 	..................................................... 
. 
30 

Combustible consommé: 
18,289 17,201 47,193 28,523 24,424 24,436 31 
10,786 9,686 36,068 29,046 160,932 159,506 32 - - 31,703 28,485 - - gall. 	Huilediesel 	............................................. 

Essence .................................. ..................
Gazde pétrole Uquéflés .......... 33 

150,229 160,822 561,500 351,335 991,030 1,023,041 $ 	Total, recettes d'exploltailon  ........... 34 • Le nombre do places occupées par les voyageurs payant des véhicules loués n'est qu'approximatIf le nombre exact n'étant pan compte pour tous 
1- V07ages. 

Comprend le nombre de mules parcourus par tous genres de véhlcules en service ioué. 
Comprend Ic nombre do places Inittalement occupées par los voyageurs payant des trolleybus du Regina Transit System, dontle detail nest pan 

disponible. 
Nombres rectlfiés. 

No. 

1 	Fa reporthig ............................................ No. 

Initial revenue passenger fares: 
2 	Motor bus.................................................... 
3 	Trolley coach ............................................ 
4 	Street car .................................................... 
5 	Subway ........................................................ 
6 	Chartered' ................................................. 
7 	Total ...................................................... 

Revenue vehgcle miles Fm,: 

BMotor bus .................................................... 
9 	Trolley coach ............................................ 

10 	Street car .................................................... 
11 	Subway........................................................ 
12 	Chartered' .................................................. 
13 	Total ...................................................... 

Fuel cuesimied: 
14 	Diesel oil ...................................................gal. 
15 	Gasoline .................................................... 
16 	Liqueried petroleum gases ...................... 

17 	Total operating revenue ......................$ 

.. 

Nova Scotia 

Nouvelle-Ecosse 

1962 	I 	1961 
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Ll 
per cent from the 70,167,593 reported in the 
same month of 1961. Initial revenue passen-
ger fares collected on motor buses increased 
to 44,448,466 from the 44,353,187 in July 
1961; trolley coaches recorded 13,192,691 
(12,365,581); street cars reported 10,579,601 
(10,461,636); and subway cars accounted for 
2,541,074 as against 2,438,473 in the same 
month in 1961. The number of vehicle miles 
run by all types of vehicles increased this 
July to 15,665,776 from the 15,314,969 in the 
corresponding month of 1961. The consumption 
of diesel oil increased to 1,385,692 gallons 
from 1,331,000 gallons in July 1961, while 
gasoline decreased to 554,502 from 574,869 in 
the same month last year. The consumption of 
liquefied petroleum gases increased to 31,703 
gallons as compared with 28,485 a year ago. 
Total operating revenue for the current month 
was $10,180,051 an increase of 3.0 per cent 
from the $9,878,092 reported for the same 
month in 1961. 

mème mois en 1961. Les places vendues dans les 
autobus ont augmenté de 44,353,187 en juillet 1961 a 44,448,466; dane les trolleybus, de 12,365,581 1 
13,192,691; dans les tramways, de 10,461,636 1 
10,579,601; et dane Ic metro, de 2,438,473 1 2,-
541,074. Le nombre de milles parcourus par lea 
véhicules de tous genres a augmenté de 15,314,969 
en juillet 1961 1 15,665,776 en juillet cette 
année. La consommation d'huile diesel s'est chif-
free par 1,385,692 gallons, augmentation our les 
1,331,000 gallons de juillet 1961, tandis que celle 
d'essence 1 eté de 554,502 gallons contre 574,869 
un an plus tot. La consousnation de gaz de pétrole 
liquifiés a monte a 31,703 gallons (28,485 l'an 
dernier). Lea recettes totales d'exploitation au 
cours du mois observe ont été de $10,180,051, aug-
mentation de 3 p. 100 our lee $9,878,092 d'un an 
plus tOt. 

INITIAL REVENUE PASSENGER FARES COLLECTED BY URBAN TRANSIT SYSTEMS 
IN CANADA 

VOYAGEURS PAYANTS— PRIX INITIAL PERU PAR LES TRANSPORTS 
	 S 

MILLIONS 	 URBAINS AU CANADA 	 MILLION 

' oo p 	 1961-1962 	 7100 

95 	 95 

65k- 	

S 
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